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Budget
CASH IN TREASURY001000 25,481.980.00 0.00 (25,481.98)
ALLOWANCE FOR UNCOLLECT A/R004000 (10.39)0.00 0.00 10.39
STRUCTURES & IMPROVEMENTS006100 179,815.000.00 0.00 (179,815.00)
STRUCTURES & IMPROVEMENTS006101 103,000.000.00 0.00 (103,000.00)
ACCUM DEPRECIATION STRUCTURES006200 (85,412.14)0.00 0.00 85,412.14
ACCUMULATED DEPRECIATION006201 (48,925.00)0.00 0.00 48,925.00
ADV FR WATER AGENCY-0371007291 13,333.310.00 0.00 (13,333.31)
CONTRIBUTED CAPITAL009000 283,315.000.00 0.00 (283,315.00)
RETAINED EARNINGS009650 (127,421.27)0.00 0.00 127,421.27
COMMUNICATIONS EXPENSE032500 111.411,200.00 0.00 1,088.59
MAINTENANCE OF EQUIPMENT033500 0.0010,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
CHGS FAC MGMT MAINT STR033791 0.00700.00 0.00 700.00
MEMBERSHIPS034100 152.94153.00 0.00 0.06
CHGS OC POSTAGE SVS034591 35.65223.00 0.00 187.35
PROF & SPECIAL SERVICES034800 0.00350.00 0.00 350.00
PROF LAB SVS034826 55.002,000.00 0.00 1,945.00
PROF MAINTENANCE SVS034829 0.003,000.00 0.00 3,000.00
PROF MONITORING SVS034832 0.0010,000.00 0.00 10,000.00
SPECIAL DEPARTMENTAL EXPENSE035700 0.006,307.00 0.00 6,307.00
SP DEPT XP PERMITS/LICENSES035743 0.00350.00 0.00 350.00
UTILITIES036100 457.796,300.00 0.00 5,842.21
CENTRAL SERVICE COST A-87050001 154.221,851.00 0.00 1,696.78
RETIREMENT OF LONG TERM DEBT050200 0.001,667.00 0.00 1,667.00
DEPRECIATION EXPENSE050900 0.004,495.00 0.00 4,495.00
DEPR XP WATER050901 0.002,575.00 0.00 2,575.00
INTEREST420000 0.0060.00 0.00 60.00
WATER SERVICE COLLECTIONS693020 1,641.2512,000.00 0.00 10,358.75
SEWER SERVICE CHARGES693500 4,048.1727,000.00 0.00 22,951.83

5,689.42 0.00 33,370.5839,060.00Total Revenue
50,203.990.00967.0151,171.00Total Expense

(16,833.41)0.004,722.41(12,111.00)Net Total (Revenue - Expense)

39,060.00 5,689.42 0.00 33,370.58Grand Total Revenue
50,203.990.00967.0151,171.00Grand Total Expense

(16,833.41)Grand Totals (Revenue - Expense) 0.004,722.41(12,111.00)
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